strain

I O m m OO w >

conc_ng_mL

I O m m OO w >

replicate
I O m m OO w >

repl rep2 rep3
1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 1011 12 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 1011 12 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 1011 12

NP~ O

E. coli

K. pneumoniae

L. monocytogenes
M. abscessus

M. tuberculosis

N. meningitidis

P. aeruginosa

S. aureus

-4
-8
- 16
- 32
- 64

- 128
256
512
1024

1
2
3




